Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0175381 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/31/2022 11:51:51 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SCOTT COUNTY COUNCIL OF THE ARTS, INC.

Company ID: 0175381 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/28/1983 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/31/2022 11:51:51 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

405 E. MAIN ST.

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

RON D. BRYANT 405 E. MAIN ST.

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer KAREN TINGLE-SAMES 101 Dun Circle, Georgetown, KY 40324

President RON D. BRYANT 405 EAST MAIN STREET, GEORGETOWN, KY 40324
Secretary JANE C. BRYANT 405 EAST MAIN STREET, GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Treasurer JANE C. BRYANT 405 East Main Street, Georgetown, KY 40324

Directors

Director Karen Tingle-Sames 101 Dun Circle, Georgetown, KY 40324

Director JANE C. BRYANT 405 EAST MAIN STREET, GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Director RON D BRYANT 405 East Main Street, Georgetown, KY 40324

Signatures

SignatureRon D. BryantTitlePresident